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TRUNK CABLE
P/N

OVERALL
LENGTH, L (m) CABLE TYPE FIBER TYPE CONNECTOR/

CABLE COLOR
INSERTION

LOSS
RETURN

LOSS

1062250061 1.0  +0.2 / -0

SINGLE JACKET

0.5 dB
@ 850 nm ---

1062250062 3.0  +0.2 / -0

AQUA / AQUA

1062250063 5.0  +0.2 / -0
1062250013 10.0  +0.2 / -0
1062250064 15.0  +0.3 / -0
1062250014 25.0  +0.5 / -0

RUGGEDIZED
DUAL JACKET

MM 50/125 µm
OM3 BIF

1062250015 50.0 +1.0 / -0
1062250016 100.0  +2.0 / -0
1062250065 1.0  +0.2 / -0

SINGLE JACKET
1062250066 3.0  +0.2 / -0
1062250067 5.0  +0.2 / -0
1062250017 10.0  +0.2 / -0
1062250068 15.0  +0.3 / -0
1062250018 25.0  +0.5 / -0

RUGGEDIZED
DUAL JACKET

MM 50/125 µm
OM4 BIF

1062250019 50.0 +1.0 / -0
1062250020 100.0  +2.0 / -0
1062250069 1.0  +0.2 / -0
1062250070 3.0  +0.2 / -0
1062250071 5.0  +0.2 / -0
1062250021 10.0  +0.2 / -0

SINGLE JACKET
0.5 dB

@ 1550 nm
- 50 dB

@ 1550 nm1062250072 15.0  +0.3 / -0
1062250022 25.0  +0.5 / -0

RUGGEDIZED
DUAL JACKET

SM 9/125 µm OS2
ITU-T G.657.A1 BIF YELLOW / YELLOW

1062250023 50.0 +1.0 / -0
1062250024 100.0  +2.0 / -0

A B

A B

MPO FEMALE
CONNECTOR (2X)

HEAT SHRINK
TUBING (2X)

24 FIBER RUGGEDIZED CENTRAL
TUBE CABLE, ⌀ 5.4 mm, PLENUM

L

LABEL (2X)

2002X

2X 60 2X 25

2X 60

24 FIBER BARE FIBER
CABLE, ⌀ 3.8 mm, PLENUMMPO FEMALE

CONNECTOR (2X)

2X 35

2X 25 2X 25

LABEL (2X)

L

RUGGEDIZED DUAL JACKET

SINGLE JACKET

P1

P1 P2

P2

NOTES:

1. ENDCAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INLCUDED.

2. LABEL IS PRINTED WITH MOLEX P/N AND
   SERIAL NUMBER.

3. FOR DETAILED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
   SEE DOCUMENT 1062250000 ES.

4. CABLE CONSTRUCTION:
   - L < 25 meters - SINGLE JACKET CABLE
   - L ≥ 25 meters - RUGGEDIZED CENTRAL TUBE CABLE

5. INSERTION LOSS TEST DATA IS PROVIDED WITH EACH
   SHIPMENT.

6. PACKAGING:
   - L < 50 meters - INDIVIDUALLY COILED AND BAGGED
   - L ≥ 50 meters - SHIPPED ON SPOOLS

⌀ 3.0 mm SUBUNIT
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